
                          

 

 
 

COURT OF  

 

 

ALDERMEN 

 

  

 
 

SIR/MADAM 
 
 YOUR Worship is desired to be at a Court of Aldermen, in the Aldermen’s 
Court Room, on Tuesday next, the 25th day of MARCH, 2014. 
 
 

The Lord Mayor will take the Chair at 12.30 pm 
of the clock in the afternoon precisely. 

 
 

(if unable to attend please inform the Town Clerk at once.) 
 

JAMES NORTH, 
Swordbearer. 

 
 
Swordbearer’s Office, Mansion House, 
Tuesday, 18th March 2014 
 

 
 

1 Question - That the minutes of the last Court are correctly recorded?   
 
2 Resolutions on Retirements, Congratulatory Resolutions, Memorials etc.   
 
3 Mr Chamberlain's list of applicants for the Freedom of the City:-   
 

Name Occupation Address Company 

Anthony Richard Hanley  a Fire Systems 
Managing Director 

Kingston, Kingston Upon 
Thames 

Firefighters 

Louise Mary Ann Pardoe  a Sales Manager Hackney Furniture Makers 
Carol Anne Rudge  a Chartered 

Accountant 
Piccadilly Lane, Mayfield, 
Sussex 

Chartered 
Accountants 

Gregory Victor Loughlin-
Sims  

a Flight Operations 
Inspector 

Stone Hill, Sellindge, 
Kent 

Air Pilots 

Justin Rodney Calver  a Training and 
Consultancy Chief 
Operation Officer 

Peterborough, 
Cambridgeshire 

Environmental 
Cleaners 

Philip John Allon Smith  a Commercial Director Greenwich Environmental 
Cleaners 

Edward Anthony  Woods  an Education Charity 
Chief Executive, 
retired 

Hartley, Wintney, 
Hampshire 

The Worshipful 
Company 
Educators 

Public Document Pack



2 
 
Name Occupation Address Company 

David John Woodward  a Contract Furnishing 
Company Director 

Ealing Furniture Makers 

Susie Joy Evans  a Teacher, retired Hambledon, Godalming, 
Surrey 

Gardeners 

Andrew Jack Pine  a Management 
Consultancy 
Company Director 

Cross O'Cliff Hill, 
Lincolnshire 

Builders Merchants 

Jeremy Takle  a Banker Weybridge, Surrey International 
Bankers 

David Harvey Watts  a Vintage Car 
Restoring Company 
Director, retired  

Westerham Hill, 
Westerham, Bromley 

Blacksmiths 

Paul Michael Shoobridge  a Sales Director Billericay, Essex Lightmongers 
David Brian Wright  a Lighting Engineer Heybridge, Essex Lightmongers 
Christopher John Francis 
Cardwell  

a Management 
Consultant 

East Sheen, Richmond 
Upon Thames 

Woolmen 

Keith Marchington  an Employment 
Agency Chairman  

Moreton Morrell, 
Warwick, Warwickshire 

Woolmen 

Andrew Colin Reid  an Actuary Reigate, Surrey Actuaries 
George Michael Kourris  a Chartered 

Accountant 
Ayios Andreas, Nicosia, 
Cyprus 

Chartered 
Accountants 

Gina Carol Barney  a Chartered Engineer Cautley, Sedbergh, 
Cumbria 

Engineers 

Geoffrey Ian Kenneth 
Bromley  

a Re-Insurance Broker Belgravia, Kensington 
and Chelsea 

Insurers 

David Miles  a Charity Director Tilehurst, Berkshire Information 
Technologists 

Trevor John Stirling  a Stock Broker Notting Hill, Kensington 
and Chelsea 

Distillers 

China Constance 
Catherine Neish  

an Accountant Southwark Founders 

Oscar Howard Boyd  an Artist Horkstow, Near Barton-
upon-Humber, 
Lincolnshire 

Clockmakers 

Samuel James Rippon  a Solicitor Church Hill Road, 
Surbiton, Surrey 

Tax Advisers 

Robert Martin Limb  an Oil Spill Response 
Chief Executive 
Officer 

Shiplake, Henley-on-
Thames, Oxfordshire 

Fuellers 

Ruth Carol Basson  a Clerical Officer Melton Mowbray, 
Leicestershire 

Tinplate Workers 
Alias Wire Workers 

Nicholas John Hill  a Chartered Engineer East Malling, Kent Engineers 
Jonathan Matthew 
Bridgeman  

a University Lecturer  Brinklow, Rugby, 
Warwickshire 

Engineers 

Philip Simon Hurley  a Renewable Energy 
Company Managing 
Director 

Dore, Sheffield Fuellers 

Rodney Peter Hing  a Chartered Builder Maidenhead, Berkshire Plaisterers 
Mark Colin Hayes  a Building Company 

Director 
Maidenhead, Berkshire Plaisterers 

Geoffrey John Andrew  an Office Fit Out 
Company Director  

Weybridge, Surrey Plaisterers 

Bernard Peter Baxter  a Management 
Consultant 

Warwick, Warwickshire Coachmakers & 
Coach Harness 
Makers 

Martin James Campbell  an Insurance 
Underwriter  

Twickenham, Richmond 
Upon Thames 

Insurers 

Barrie Dunkin Harding  a Chartered 
Accountant 

Woodham Walter, 
Maldon, Essex 

Upholders 

Jean Teresa Billingsley  a Management 
Consultant 

Lillington, Leamington 
Spa, Warwickshire 

Engineers 

Simon Wallace  a Post Graduate 
Student 

Camden Glass Sellers 

Natasha Elinor Bartlett-
Twivey  

a Marketing Director Tower Hamlets Marketors 

Jeffery Vernon Courtney 
Lewis Barratt  

a Solicitor Abergavenny, Monmouth Solicitors 



3 
 
Name Occupation Address Company 

Kate Holden  a General Manager Digswell, Welwyn, 
Hertfordshire 

Marketors 

Trevor Henry Jenkins  a Timber Merchant 
Company Director 

Marden, Tonbridge, Kent Builders Merchants 

Clive Maxwell Lawton 
Osborne  

a Civil Servant, retired Battersea, Wandsworth Glaziers 

Richard Nicholas 
Birtchnell  

a Toastmaster Ebury Bridge Road, 
Westminster 

Masons 

Edward Allanson Bibko  a Solicitor Kensington, Kensington 
and Chelsea 

Solicitors 

Vice Admiral Michael 
Peter Gretton, CB, CVO. 

a Royal Naval Officer, 
retired. 

Martyr Worthy, 
Winchester, Hampshire 

Haberdashers 

David Anthony Bisset 
Lough  

an Author Penshurst, Kent Haberdashers 

David Ross Andrews  a Chartered 
Accountant, retired 

Westcott, Surrey Clockmakers 

Elizabeth Susan Passey  an Asset Management 
Company Director 

Kensington, Kensington 
and Chelsea 

Goldsmiths 

Alexandra Mary Ogilvie 
Durnford  

a Management 
Consultant 

West Kensington, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Goldsmiths 

Adam Douglas Jacobs  a Retail Jeweller Reading, Berkshire Goldsmiths 
Hamish Francis McArthur  a Property and 

Finance Company 
Director 

Wimbledon, Wandsworth Glaziers 

Daren Clifford Lightwood  a Manufacturing 
Company Director 

Warwick, Warwickshire Goldsmiths 

Melanie Fay Moore  a Jeweller Slinfold, Horsham, 
Sussex 

Goldsmiths 

Andrew James Morton  a Manufacturing and 
Distribution Group 
Director 

Solihull, West Midlands Goldsmiths 

David Wilson  a Management 
Consultant, retired 

Biddenham, Bedfordshire Glaziers 

Barry Kevin Preedy  a Glass Company 
Director 

Chorley Wood, 
Hertfordshire 

Glaziers 

John Edward Coughlan  a Hackney Carriage 
Driver 

Sunbury On Thames, 
Surrey 

Hackney Carriage 
Drivers 

Frank Douglas Lord  an Education 
Company Chairman  

Taddington, Buxton, 
Derbyshire 

Glass Sellers 

Thora Edith Ann 
Hollywood  

a Retailer, retired Limpsfield, Surrey Glaziers 

Richard John Hamilton  a Director of Corporate 
Affairs 

Westminster Carpenters 

Hilke Farina  a Finance Director Sun Hill, Woking, Surrey Bakers 
Laura Jean Manson-
Smith  

a Management 
Consultant 

Shad Thames, 
Southwark 

Bakers 

Michael Rider  a Risk Management 
Company Director 

Upminster, Havering Security 
Professionals 

Graham Stedman  a Solicitor Islington Information 
Technologists 

Geoffrey Cyril Bent  a Trainee Stockbroker Tunbridge Wells, Kent Bakers 
Charlotte Anne Green  a Bakery Company 

Director 
Putney, Wandsworth Bakers 

Margaret Ann Lewisohn  a Music Teacher Wimbledon, Merton Musicians 
Anne Mary Menzies  a Food Historian Uckfield, Sussex Barbers 
Paul Hunter  a Regular Army Non-

Commissioned Officer 
Rochdale Bks, Bielefeld, 
Germany 

Blacksmiths 

Richard Mark Harry 
Weeks  

a Pilot Zambujeiro Quadrado, 
Sao Domingos De 
Rana, Portugal 

Air Pilots 

Michael John Lampard  an Insurance Broker Kennington, Lambeth Farmers 
David Rolfe Tydeman  a Yacht Builder Offton, Suffolk Shipwrights 
Sophia Claire Bergqvist  a Wine Producer East Hendred, Wantage, 

Oxfordshire 
Vintners 

Ruth Audrey Common  a Personnel Director, 
retired 

The Causeway, Boxford, 
Suffolk 

Musicians 



4 
 
Name Occupation Address Company 

William Alexander 
Coryton Nall  

a Sales Manager Fulham, Hammersmith 
and Fulham 

Vintners 

Annabel India Sarah 
Rolls  

a Solicitor Hammersmith, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Vintners 

Giles Thomas Alexander 
Rolls  

a Chartered 
Accountant 

Hammersmith, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Vintners 

Simon Murrough 
Wrightson  

a Wine Importer Manfield, North Yorkshire Vintners 

Lilibeth Solajes  a Personal Assistant Lewisham Security 
Professionals 

Robina Elizabeth Hill  a Watch and 
Clockmakers 
Company Director 

Stamford, Lincolnshire Clockmakers 

Victoria Linder Moore-
Gillon  

an Ear Nose and 
Throat Surgeon  

Dulwich, Southwark Apothecaries 

John Edward Frederick 
Carrington  

a Website Manager Southwark Information 
Technologists 

Garry Bernstein  an E-Discovery 
Specialist  

Oval, Lambeth Glaziers 

Conrad Dave Da Cunha  a Project Manager Greenwich Innholders 
George Geoffrey 
Lancaster  

a Head of External 
Affairs, retired 

Saracens Head, 
Holbeach 

Coachmakers & 
Coach Harness 
Makers 

Margaret Meave Clark  a Married Woman Langton Road, Langton 
Green, Tunbridge Wells, 
Kent 

Gardeners 

Simon Nicholas 
Maddocks  

a Finance and 
Logistics Company 
Director 

Shad Thames, 
Southwark 

World Traders 

Rupert Jeremy Benjamin 
Weaver  

a Student Corsham, Wiltshire Clothworkers 

Robert Trevor Wilson, 
MBE 

a Queen's Messenger, 
retired 

Bushey, Hertfordshire Plumbers 

Dean Barry Manning  a Construction 
Company Director 

Copthorne, Sussex Plumbers 

James Joseph Quiggin  a Building Services 
Engineer 

St Albans, Hertfordshire Plumbers 

Kartina Tahir Thomson  an Actuary Loughton, Essex Actuaries 
Edward Martin Davidson  an Airline Vice 

President 
Acworth, Georgia, United 
States of America 

Air Pilots 

David Victor Cecil Leakey  an Independent 
Financial Adviser 

Paulton, Bristol Carmen 

David Ernest Walter  a Horologist Buellton, California 
93427 

Clockmakers 

 
 

4 Application of the following Freeman to be recorded in the Company named:-   
 

Name                                           Company 
Lester Martin MacKenzie             Carmen 

 
5 Thanks to the Spital Sermon Preacher   
 


	Agenda



Minutes of the meeting


 

 
 
 
 

 

WOOLF, MAYOR 
 

COURT OF ALDERMEN 
 

Tuesday, 25 March 2014 
 
 

PRESENT 

 
The Rt Hon the Lord Mayor,     
  Alderman Fiona Woolf 
Alderman Sir David Howard 
Alderman Ian Luder 
Alderman Nick Anstee 
Alderman Sir Michael Bear 
Alderman Sir David Wootton 
Alderman Alison Gowman  

 
Alderman Gordon Haines 
Alderman Jeffrey Evans 
Sheriff & Alderman Sir Paul Judge 
Alderman David Graves 
Alderman John Garbutt 
Alderman Neil Redcliffe 
Alderman Peter Hewitt 
 

 
Alderman William Russell 
Alderman Charles Bowman 
Alderman Timothy Hailes 
Alderman Julian Malins 
Alderman Professor Michael Mainelli 
Alderman Vincent Keaveny 
 
 

 
Minutes Resolved – That the minutes of the Court of Aldermen held on 11th February 2014 

were correctly recorded. 
 
The minutes of the Court of Common Council were laid upon the table. 
 

Resolutions 
on 
retirements, 
congratulatory 
resolutions, 
memorials, 
etc. 
 
 

Chris Bilsland, 
The 
Chamberlain  

Resolution on retirement: 
 
Resolved unanimously – That on the occasion of his retirement from the City of 
London Corporation, this Court takes the greatest possible pleasure in conveying to 
Chris Bilsland its sincere appreciation of his valuable service to the Corporation and 
to this Court during the past seven years as the City of London Corporation’s 79th 
Chamberlain in a successive line dating back to 1237.   
 
Chris has been an exemplary Chamberlain, strengthening the organisation’s 
internal governance functions, overseeing new and wide-ranging investment 
activities and championing business transformation.  Beyond the City Corporation, 
Chris has demonstrated his very real commitment to public sector finance through 
his CIPFA Presidency in 2011/12, his recent advisory role to the Government on 
proposals for a Common Investment Vehicle for the London Government Pension 
Scheme; and his recent award from the Local Government Chronicle as Finance 
Officer of the year.   
 
The ancient office of The Chamberlain of London retains important ceremonial 
responsibilities; including administering the creation of Freemen of the City of 
London and Chris’s expertise therefore extends far beyond financial matters.  He is 
an expert in ceremonial proceedings, performing such duties with great confidence 
and conviction, as demonstrated when the first Honorary Freedom in more than 10 



 25 MARCH 2014 2 
 

years was awarded to Archbishop Desmond Tutu in November 2013. 
Members have valued and benefited from his integrity, professionalism and sound 
advice on a variety of issues.  Chris’s knowledge of the City Corporation and of this 
Court, much like his knowledge of all matters financial, is significant and his wisdom 
and familiarity will be missed. 
 
The Members very much welcome this opportunity to pay a personal and sincere 
tribute to Chris for his contribution to the work of this Court and for the extremely 
capable way in which he has carried out the role of The Chamberlain of London 
over the past seven years.  They warmly express the hope that he will enjoy a long 
and happy retirement with many happy memories of his time spent with the City of 
London Corporation. 

 
Applications 
for Freedom  

Mr Chamberlain presented the names of ninety-six persons to be made free of this 
City, and it is Ordered that they be admitted into the Freedom of this City 
accordingly, as follows:-  
 
Name Occupation Address Company 

Anthony Richard 
Hanley  

a Fire Systems 
Managing Director 

Kingston, Kingston 
Upon Thames 

Firefighters 

Louise Mary Ann 
Pardoe  

a Sales Manager Hackney Furniture Makers 

Carol Anne Rudge  a Chartered 
Accountant 

Piccadilly Lane, 
Mayfield, Sussex 

Chartered 
Accountants 

Gregory Victor 
Loughlin-Sims  

a Flight Operations 
Inspector 

Stone Hill, Sellindge, 
Kent 

Air Pilots 

Justin Rodney Calver  a Training and 
Consultancy Chief 
Operation Officer 

Peterborough, 
Cambridgeshire 

Environmental 
Cleaners 

Philip John Allon Smith  a Commercial 
Director 

Greenwich Environmental 
Cleaners 

Edward Anthony  
Woods  

an Education 
Charity Chief 
Executive, retired 

Hartley, Wintney, 
Hampshire 

The Worshipful 
Company 
Educators 

David John Woodward  a Contratc 
Furnishing 
Company Director 

Ealing Furniture Makers 

Susie Joy Evans  a Teacher, retired Hambledon, 
Godalming, Surrey 

Gardeners 

Andrew Jack Pine  a Management 
Consultancy 
Company Director 

Cross O'Cliff Hill, 
Lincolnshire 

Builders 
Merchants 

Jeremy Takle  a Banker Weybridge, Surrey International 
Bankers 

David Harvey Watts  a Vintage Car 
Restoring Company 
Director, retired  

Westerham Hill, 
Westerham, Bromley 

Blacksmiths 

Paul Michael 
Shoobridge  

a Sales Director Billericay, Essex Lightmongers 

David Brian Wright  a Lighting Engineer Heybridge, Essex Lightmongers 
Christopher John 
Francis Cardwell  

a Management 
Consultant 

East Sheen, 
Richmond Upon 
Thames 

Woolmen 

Keith Marchington  an Employment 
Agency Chairman  

Moreton Morrell, 
Warwick, 
Warwickshire 

 

Woolmen 



3 25 MARCH 2014 
 

 
Andrew Colin Reid  an Actuary Reigate, Surrey Actuaries 
George Michael 
Kourris  

a Chartered 
Accountant 

Ayios Andreas, 
Nicosia, Cyprus 

Chartered 
Accountants 

Gina Carol Barney  a Chartered 
Engineer 

Cautley, Sedbergh, 
Cumbria 

Engineers 

Geoffrey Ian Kenneth 
Bromley  

a Re-Insurance 
Broker 

Belgravia, Kensington 
and Chelsea 

Insurers 

David Miles  a Charity Director Tilehurst, Berkshire Information 
Technologists 

Trevor John Stirling  a Stock Broker Notting Hill, 
Kensington and 
Chelsea 

Distillers 

China Constance 
Catherine Neish  

an Accountant Southwark Founders 

Oscar Howard Boyd  an Artist Horkstow, Near 
Barton-upon-Humber, 
Lincolnshire 

Clockmakers 

Samuel James Rippon  a Solicitor Church Hill Road, 
Surbiton, Surrey 

Tax Advisers 

Robert Martin Limb  an Oil Spill 
Response Chief 
Executive Officer 

Shiplake, Henley-on-
Thames, Oxfordshire 

Fuellers 

Ruth Carol Basson  a Clerical Officer Melton Mowbray, 
Leicestershire 

Tinplate Workers 
Alias Wire 
Workers 

Nicholas John Hill  a Chartered 
Engineer 

East Malling, Kent Engineers 

Jonathan Matthew 
Bridgeman  

a University Lecturer  Brinklow, Rugby, 
Warwickshire 

Engineers 

Philip Simon Hurley  a Renewable 
Energy Company 
Managing Director 

Dore, Sheffield Fuellers 

Rodney Peter Hing  a Chartered Builder Maidenhead, 
Berkshire 

Plaisterers 

Mark Colin Hayes  a Building Company 
Director 

Maidenhead, 
Berkshire 

Plaisterers 

Geoffrey John Andrew  an Office Fit Out 
Company Director  

Weybridge, Surrey Plaisterers 

Bernard Peter Baxter  a Management 
Consultant 

Warwick, 
Warwickshire 

Coachmakers & 
Coach Harness 
Makers 

Martin James 
Campbell  

an Insurance 
Underwriter  

Twickenham, 
Richmond Upon 
Thames 

Insurers 

Barrie Dunkin Harding  a Chartered 
Accountant 

Woodham Walter, 
Maldon, Essex 

Upholders 

Jean Teresa Billingsley  a Management 
Consultant 

Lillington, Leamington 
Spa, Warwickshire 

Engineers 

Simon Wallace  a Post Graduate 
Student 

Camden Glass Sellers 

Natasha Elinor Bartlett-
Twivey  

a Marketing Director Tower Hamlets Marketors 

Jeffery Vernon 
Courtney Lewis 
Barratt  

a Solicitor Abergavenny, 
Monmouth 

Solicitors 

Kate Holden  a General Manager Digswell, Welwyn, 
Hertfordshire 

Marketors 

Trevor Henry Jenkins  a Timber Merchant 
Company Director 

Marden, Tonbridge, 
Kent 

Builders 
Merchants 



 25 MARCH 2014 4 
 

Clive Maxwell Lawton 
Osborne  

a Civil Servant, 
retired 

Battersea, 
Wandsworth 

Glaziers 

Richard Nicholas 
Birtchnell  

a Toastmaster Ebury Bridge Road, 
Westminster 

Masons 

Edward Allanson Bibko  a Solicitor Kensington, 
Kensington and 
Chelsea 

Solicitors 

Vice Admiral Michael 
Peter Gretton, CB, 
CVO. 

a Royal Naval 
Officer, retired. 

Martyr Worthy, 
Winchester, 
Hampshire 

Haberdashers 

David Anthony Bisset 
Lough  

an Author Penshurst, Kent Haberdashers 

David Ross Andrews  a Chartered 
Accountant, retired 

Westcott, Surrey Clockmakers 

Elizabeth Susan 
Passey  

an Asset 
Management 
Company Director 

Kensington, 
Kensington and 
Chelsea 

Goldsmiths 

Alexandra Mary Ogilvie 
Durnford  

a Management 
Consultant 

West Kensington, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Goldsmiths 

Adam Douglas Jacobs  a Retail Jeweller Reading, Berkshire Goldsmiths 
Hamish Francis 
McArthur  

a Property and 
Finance Company 
Director 

Wimbledon, 
Wandsworth 

Glaziers 

Daren Clifford 
Lightwood  

a Manufacturing 
Company Director 

Warwick, 
Warwickshire 

Goldsmiths 

Melanie Fay Moore  a Jeweller Slinfold, Horsham, 
Sussex 

Goldsmiths 

Andrew James Morton  a Manufacturing and 
Distribution Group 
Director 

Solihull, West 
Midlands 

Goldsmiths 

David Wilson  a Management 
Consultant, retired 

Biddenham, 
Bedfordshire 

Glaziers 

Barry Kevin Preedy  a Glass Company 
Director 

Chorley Wood, 
Hertfordshire 

Glaziers 

John Edward 
Coughlan  

a Hackney Carriage 
Driver 

Sunbury On Thames, 
Surrey 

Hackney Carriage 
Drivers 

Frank Douglas Lord  an Education 
Company Chairman  

Taddington, Buxton, 
Derbyshire 

Glass Sellers 

Thora Edith Ann 
Hollywood  

a Retailer, retired Limpsfield, Surrey Glaziers 

Richard John Hamilton  a Director of 
Corporate Affairs 

Westminster Carpenters 

Hilke Farina  a Finance Director Sun Hill, Woking, 
Surrey 

Bakers 

Laura Jean Manson-
Smith  

a Management 
Consultant 

Shad Thames, 
Southwark 

Bakers 

Michael Rider  a Risk Management 
Company Director 

Upminster, Havering Security 
Professionals 

Graham Stedman  a Solicitor Islington Information 
Technologists 

Geoffrey Cyril Bent  a Trainee 
Stockbroker 

Tunbridge Wells, Kent Bakers 

Charlotte Anne Green  a Bakery Company 
Director 

Putney, Wandsworth Bakers 

Margaret Ann 
Lewisohn  

a Music Teacher Wimbledon, Merton Musicians 

Anne Mary Menzies  a Food Historian Uckfield, Sussex Barbers 



5 25 MARCH 2014 
 

 
Paul Hunter  a Regular Army 

Non-Commissioned 
Officer 

Rochdale Bks, 
Bielefeld, Germany 

Blacksmiths 

Richard Mark Harry 
Weeks  

a Pilot Zambujeiro Quadrado, 
Sao Domingos De 
Rana, Portugal 

Air Pilots 

Michael John Lampard  an Insurance Broker Kennington, Lambeth Farmers 
David Rolfe Tydeman  a Yacht Builder Offton, Suffolk Shipwrights 
Sophia Claire 
Bergqvist  

a Wine Producer East Hendred, 
Wantage, Oxfordshire 

Vintners 

Ruth Audrey Common  a Personnel 
Director, retired 

The Causeway, 
Boxford, Suffolk 

Musicians 

William Alexander 
Coryton Nall  

a Sales Manager Fulham, Hammersmith 
and Fulham 

Vintners 

Annabel India Sarah 
Rolls  

a Solicitor Hammersmith, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Vintners 

Giles Thomas 
Alexander Rolls  

a Chartered 
Accountant 

Hammersmith, 
Hammersmith and 
Fulham 

Vintners 

Simon Murrough 
Wrightson  

a Wine Importer Manfield, North 
Yorkshire 

Vintners 

Lilibeth Solajes  a Personal Assistant Lewisham Security 
Professionals 

Robina Elizabeth Hill  a Watch and 
Clockmakers 
Company Director 

Stamford, Lincolnshire Clockmakers 

Victoria Linder Moore-
Gillon  

an Ear Nose and 
Throat Surgeon  

Dulwich, Southwark Apothecaries 

John Edward Frederick 
Carrington  

a Website Manager Southwark Information 
Technologists 

Garry Bernstein  an E-Discovery 
Specialist  

Oval, Lambeth Glaziers 

Conrad Dave Da 
Cunha  

a Project Manager Greenwich Innholders 

George Geoffrey 
Lancaster  

a Head of External 
Affairs, retired 

Saracens Head, 
Holbeach 

Coachmakers & 
Coach Harness 
Makers 

Margaret Meave Clark  a Married Woman Langton Road, 
Langton Green, 
Tunbridge Wells, 
Kent 

Gardeners 

Simon Nicholas 
Maddocks  

a Finance and 
Logistics Company 
Director 

Shad Thames, 
Southwark 

World Traders 

Rupert Jeremy 
Benjamin Weaver  

a Student Corsham, Wiltshire Clothworkers 

Robert Trevor Wilson, 
MBE 

a Queen's 
Messenger, retired 

Bushey, Hertfordshire Plumbers 

Dean Barry Manning  a Construction 
Company Director 

Copthorne, Sussex Plumbers 

James Joseph Quiggin  a Building Services 
Engineer 

St Albans, 
Hertfordshire 

Plumbers 

Kartina Tahir Thomson  an Actuary Loughton, Essex Actuaries 
Edward Martin 
Davidson  

an Airline Vice 
President 

Acworth, Georgia, 
United States of 
America 

Air Pilots 

David Victor Cecil 
Leakey  

an Independent 
Financial Adviser 

Paulton, Bristol Carmen 



 25 MARCH 2014 6 
 

David Ernest Walter  a Horologist Buellton, California 
93427 

Clockmakers 

 

 
Freeman in 
Company 

Application of the following Freeman in the Company named:- 
 
Name                                  Company 
Lester Martin MacKenzie      Carmen  

 
Read and agreed to.  
 

Easter 
Preacher  

Resolved – That the thanks of this Court be given to the Rt. Reverend Dr 
Christopher Cocksworth, the Bishop of Coventry, for the Spital Sermon preached 
by him before this Court and the Governors of the several hospitals of this City at 
the Guild Church of St Lawrence Jewry on 6th March 2014. 
 

 
BARRADELL. 


